14.2

12.2
9.88

15.0
2.30
— 122

Materials and Finish

Housing Material-
PBT thermoplastic
UL 94V-0 rated

Contact Material-
phosphor bronze

Contact Plating Options-

Standard: gold flash over
nickel on entire contact
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.E Voltage Rating-
125V DC
M PCB Edge
< -’—ﬁ—— —————— Insulation Resistance-
8 500 Megohms min.
O 12.00 Dielectric Withstanding Voltage-
Q0 1000V rms, 60Hz
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G 5 13 1 Part Number |Contact Area Plating Finish| Color
E || I=-1.02 Typ. GLX-A-66 Gold Flash (standard) Grey
Z‘ GLX-A-66-15 15u" Gold (15 option) Grey
0 Recommended PCB Layout GLX-A-66-50 50u" Gold (50 option) Grey Tolerances
Bottom Vie
g (Bottom View) GLX-A-66-BLK | Gold Flash (standard) | Black - @ XX £ 0.35
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REV. DATE DESCRIPTION REV. BY CHK.BY |DRAWNBY | DATE )
A 377708 ECO 705007 R Aguis VA  Aouie Right Angle Modular Jack, Through Hole, 570" Ht '
Az 02127109 ECO #09-023 5_Vien H. VA - Agu 9/16/05 G LX A 6 6
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